NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016

RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0001
STATISTICS
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 8,459 05 = BALLOTS CAST - REP-FED 0
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 4,399 06 = BALLOTS CAST - DEM-FED 0
03 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN 2,821 64.13 07 = BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN 402
04 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC 1,176  26.73 08 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK i

0001 BELL PLAIN 282 . 115, 78, 40 . 04 . 0. 24 + 0
0002 BENNINGTON 1010 . 380 . 278 . 102 . .0..0..0. .1
0003 EVANS 805 .288 .210. 78..0..0..0..0
0004 HENRY 1 982 . 414 . 282 .132 . .0..0..0..0
0005 HENRY 2 808 .28 .205. 8 ..0..0..0..0
0006 HOPEWELL 398,213 . 148 . 43 . .0..0. 22. .0
0007 LACON 1 1004 . 699 . 368 . 202 . . 0. .0.129. .0
0008 LACON 2 705 .492 , 225 . 147 . .0 . .0.120. .0
0009 La PRAIRIE 258 173 . 135, 29. .0..0..9..0
0010 RICHLAND 314 . 175 . 128 . 41 . .0..0..6. .0
0011 ROBERTS 676 . 443 . 279 . 117 . . 0. .0. 47 . .0
0012 SARATOGA 179 « 79: 6Ls W . s50s:0:u6dw+d
0013 STEUBEN 825,513 .33 .120. .0 . .0. 5 ..0
0014 WHITEFIELD 213 129 91w 27 s 505 0 1l 4 2 0

General Primary Election
March 15,2016

7 Absentees arrived postmarked by March 15th, 2016.
No Valid Write-Ins were counted.

*Elected

I, Melody A. Weber, County Clerk in and for Marshall County in the State of
[llinois, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the abstract of
votes for Marshall County, Illinois.

The General Primary Election held in the County on 15" day of March, 2016, of
which this abstract of votes was made and is now on file in my office. In testimony

whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and seal of said County this 30" day of
March, 2016.

Melody O Lokt

Melody A. Weber
Marshall County Clerk
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RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS REPORT -ELH? PAGE 0002
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
Vote for 1
01 = JEB BUSH 41 1.47
02 = CHRIS CHRISTIE 5 .18 07 = CARLY FIORINA 2 .07
03 = DONALD J. TRUMP 1,033 37.03 08 = MIKE HUCKABEL 5 .18
04 = TED CRUZ 1,096 39.28 09 = RICK SANTORUM 3 11
05 = MARCO RUBIO 173 6.20 10 = JOHN R. KASICH 409 14.66
06 = RAND PAUL 3 11 11 = BEN CARSON 20 72

0001 BELL PLAIN 2 0 24 34 4 0 0 0 0 9 0
0002 BENNINGTON 5 0 100 103 18 0 0 0 0 48 1
0003 EVANS 2 0 86 80 10 1 1 0 0 27 1
0004 HENRY 1 4 0 99 104 21 0 0 0 0 54 0
0005 HENRY 2 4 0 53 97 16 0 0 0 1 31 1
0006 HOPEWELL 2 1 57 48 13 0 0 0 0 21 3
0007 LACON 1 7 1 137 181 21 1 1 2 0 41 3
0008 LACON 2 4 3 80 83 15 1 0 2 0 25 4
0009 La PRAIRIE 4 0 42 52 15 0 0 0 1 19 1
0010 RICHLAND 0 0 44 49 8 0 0 0 0 24 1
0011 ROBERTS 3 0 115 97 11 0 0 1 1 43 2
0012 SARATOGA 0 0 20 32 1 0 0 0 0 7 1
0013 STEUBEN 4 0 142 131 17 0 0 0 0 43 0
0014 WHITEFIELD 0 0 34 35 3 0 0 0 0 17 2
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REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
UNITED STATES SENATOR

Vote for 1
01 = JAMES T. MARTER 784 31.21
02 = MARK STEVEN KIRK 1,728  68.79
01 02
0001 BELL PLAIN 16 48
0002 BENNINGTON 79 179
0003 EVANS 66 133
0004 HENRY 1 80 178
0005 HENRY 2 58 129
0006 HOPEWELL 47 83
0007 LACON 1 105 209
0008 LACON 2 59 123
0009 La PRAIRIE 42 81
0010 RICHLAND 25 91
0011 ROBERTS 64 184
0012 SARATOGA 15 39
0013 STEUBEN 100 197

0014 WHITEFIELD 28 54
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REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
COMPTROLLER UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Vote for 1
01 = LESLIE GEISSLER MUNGER 2,202 100.00
01
0001 BELL PLAIN 52
0002 BENNINGTON 219
0003 EVANS 176
0004 HENRY 1 239
0005 HENRY 2 173
0006 HOPEWELL 111
0007 LACON 1 272
0008 LACON 2 146
0009 La PRAIRIE 109
0010 RICHLAND 99
0011 ROBERTS 227
0012 SARATOGA 47
0013 STEUBEN 262

0014 WHITEFIELD 70
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REPUBL.ICAN
VOTES  PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = DARIN LaHOOD 2,403 100.00

01

0001 BELL PLAIN 58

0002 BENNINGTON 241

0003 EVANS 179

0004 HENRY 1 248

0005 HENRY 2 190

0006 HOPEWELL 122

0007 LACON 1 297

0008 LACON 2 182

0009 La PRAIRIE 118

0010 RICHLAND 108

0011 ROBERTS 240

0012 SARATOGA 54

0013 STEUBEN 293

0014 WHITEFIELD 73
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REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 3
01 = ROBERT BROWNING (CHRISTIE) 53 77 09 = WILLIAM GRAFF (TRUMP) 692  10.05
02 = MARY K, BROOKHART (CHRISTIE) 31 A5 10 = H. LEE NEWCOM (CRUZ) 778 11.30
03 = DONNA K. THOMPSON (CHRISTIL) 41 .60 11 = MICHAEL FLYNN (CRUZ) 845  12.27
04 = JIM EDGAR (BUSH) 305 4.43 12 = CHRISTIAN H. GRAMM (CRUZ) 767 11.14
05 = BILL BRADY (BUSH) 214 3.11 13 = KRISTINA RASMUSSEN (FIORINA) 34 .49
06 = RAYMOND POE (BUSH) 53 77 14 = PHIL CHILES (FIORINA) 9 13
07 = KENT GRAY (TRUMP) 755 10.96 15 = CHUCK WEAVER (FIORINA) 65 .94
08 = SANDRA YEH (TRUMP) 683 9,92 16 = JIL TRACY (KASICH) 292 4,24

0001 BELL PLAIN 1 1 0 15 14 1 18 16 17 24 25 24 1 1 1 5
0002 BENNINGTON 2 2 5 29 27 6 76 72 71 76 84 79 4 1 9 35
0003 EVANS 5 2 5 19 11 3 67 64 66 6l 69 63 4 2 3 20
0004 HENRY 1 7 6 6 32 18 5 71 70 68 74 8 67 3 1 6 40
0005 HENRY 2 5 2 4 26 19 7 38 32 31 61 71 57 4 0 5 25
0006 HOPEWELL 2 0 1 13 7 2 41 34 37 35 41 38 0 0 4 17
0007 LACON 1 6 4 6 47 25 9 86 76 80 111 122 109 3 2 8 29
0008 LACON 2 5 2 2 18 11 2 54 51 48 58 61 61 1 0 7 18
0009 La PRAIRIE 0 1 2 17 11 2 37 33 32 37 38 34 1 0 4 8
0010 RICHLAND 1 0 2 13 14 4 39 32 35 35 36 39 1 0 6 15
0011 ROBERTS 7 6 2 29 22 7 83 76 72 71 78 64 8 0 1 31
0012 SARATOGA 1 0 2 4 3 0 12 9 9 27 27 24 0 0 2 4
0013 STEUBEN 9 4 3 35 26 4 105 9 102 80 84 80 3 2 7 35
0014 WHITEFIELD 2 1 1 8 6 1 28 23 24 28 31 28 1 0 2 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL

MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT -ELS2 PAGE 0007
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 3
01 = RANDY E. FRESE (KASICH) 305 4.43
02 = ERIK M. WOEHRMANN (KASICH) 271 3.93 07 = MIKE BROOKS (PAUL) 6 .09
03 = JUDITH A. HANKS (CARSON) 34 .49 08 = TIMOTHY TARVIN (PAUL) 2 .03
04 = MATTHEW HOPPOCK (CARSON) 24 .35 09 = DARIN LaHOOD (RUBIO) 329 4.78
05 = STEVEN A. WAILAND (CARSON) 22 .32 10 = JASON BARICKMAN (RUBIO) 118 1.71
06 = ELIZABETH BLANKENSHIP (PAUL) 18 .26 11 = MICHAEL D. UNES (RUBIO) 141 2.05
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
0001 BELL PLAIN 6 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 9 3 3
0002 BENNINGTON 37 33 1 2 2 1 0 0 32 17 15
0003 EVANS 18 16 2 2 1 2 0 0 21 7 5
0004 HENRY 1 40 40 2 2 2 1 0 1 43 13 22
0005 HENRY 2 27 22 4 2 2 1 1 0 28 10 11
0006 HOPEWELL 17 15 3 2 1 3 0 0 18 10 12
0007 LACON 1 27 26 5 5 4 2 2 0 37 12 12
0008 LACON 2 20 15 4 3 4 2 1 0 29 10 13
0009 La PRAIRIE 13 9 2 0 0 1 0 0 27 8 15
0010 RICHLAND 17 16 0 1 0 0 2 0 19 5 9
0011 ROBERTS 28 29 5 4 4 1 0 0 19 8 8
0012 SARATOGA 5 4 3 1 1 0 0 1 9 1 1
0013 STEUBEN 37 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 32 12 14
0014 WHITEFIELD 13 8 1 0 1 2 0 0 6 2 1
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DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
| ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
g CONVENTION 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
. Vote for 3
. 01 = DAVID L. BENDER (BUSH) 79 1.22 09 = BRIAN THIELEN (CRUZ) 780 12.07
. 02 = WILLIAM L. KEMPINERS (BUSH) 48 .74 10 = DIANE VESPA (TRUMP) 770 11.92
§ 03 = CONNIE NORD (BUSH) 73 1.13 11 = MATTHEW MAU (TRUMP) 689  10.66
04 = EDWARD HENDRICKS (CHRISTIE) 26 .40 12 = BRIAN DENNEY (TRUMP) 717 11.10
05 = DAVID R. HEPLER (CHRISTIE) 20 .31 13 = CHRISTINE ARRA (FIORINA) 15 .23
06 = NATHAN CHARLES BYRNE (CHRISTIE) 22 .34 14 = MICHAEL McGAUGHAN (FIORINA) 18 .28
07 = DAVID L. HULLINGER (CRUZ) 794 12.29 15 = JAMES KENNY JR, (FIORINA) 13 .20
08 = JAMES S. FISHER (CRUZ) 842 13.03 16 = AMANDA TARVIN (PAUL) 20 .31

0001 BELL PLAIN 7 1 6 1 1 0 23 27 21 21 16 20 0 0 1 0
0002 BENNINGTON 9 5 9 1 1 1 8 84 75 74 67 75 2 2 0 4
0003 EVANS 4 3 8 3 2 1 61 64 58 67 66 70 1 2 1 1
0004 HENRY 1 5 5 6 3 4 1 75 75 74 75 70 69 2 0 0 2
0005 HENRY 2 11 6 3 2 1 2 66 78 65 44 36 34 2 2 1 0
0006 HOPEWELL 2 1 2 0 1 2 36 39 32 41 39 42 0 0 0 1
0007 LACON 1 15 7 10 2 1 5 115 1256 113 90 79 78 1 3 2 2
0008 LACON 2 2 0 2 1 4 2 61 62 61 59 50 51 2 2 2 1
0009 La PRAIRIE 1 1 4 0 1 1 38 37 40 38 31 29 0 0 0 2
0010 RICHLAND 0 2 0 0 1 2 40 41 35 40 37 36 1 1 1 0
0011 ROBERTS 10 8 10 5 2 3 67 77 72 77 74 77 0 2 1 1
0012 SARATOGA 1 0 0 1 0 1 26 26 27 14 8 11 0 1 1 1
0013 STEUBEN 9 8 11 5 1 1 79 79 80 106 92 101 4 2 2 3
0014 WHITEFIELD 3 1 2 2 0 0 29 28 27 24 24 24 0 1 1 2
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DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

o

% ALTERNATE DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING
% CONVENTION 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

| Vote for 3

% 01 = ALEXANDER DRUMMOND (PAUL) 12 .19 06 = KYLE A. MOORE (RUBIO) 148 2.29
% 02 = SHELLY I. HRANKA (CARSON) 39 .60 07 = CHUCK ERICKSON (RUBIO) 143 2.21
| 03 = LAURICE LYNETTE FELD (CARSON) 29 Ab 08 = RONALD J. KELLER (KASICH) 343 5.31
04 = WAYNE R. MILLER (CARSON) 44 .68 09 = MARY F. SHEPHERD (KASICH) 337 5.22
05 = CHRISTOPHER "CD" DAVIDSMEYER (RUBI 114 1.76 10 = GEORGE 0. WENDT (KASICH) 326 5.05

0001 BELL PLAIN 2 3 ) 7 6 10
0002 BENNINGTON 13 17 14 36 40 41
0003 EVANS 6 7 8 21 22 20
0004 HENRY 1 14 19 21 47 51 47
0005 HENRY 2 11 16 13 31 30 30
0006 HOPEWELL 9 13 11 20 17 16
0007 LACON 1 16 20 20 36 34 30
0008 LACON 2

0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD
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REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT
STATE SENATOR 37TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = CHUCK WEAVER 2,133 100.00

01

0001 BELL PLAIN 51

0002 BENNINGTON 218

0003 EVANS 161

0004 HENRY 1 222

0005 HENRY 2 163

0006 HOPEWELL 111

0007 LACON 1 269

0008 LACON 2 140

0009 La PRAIRIE 108

0010 RICHLAND 103

0011 ROBERTS 213

0012 SARATOGA 45

0013 STEUBEN 260

0014 WHITEFIELD 69
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REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
73RD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Vote for 1

01 = RYAN SPAIN 2.146 100.00
01
- 0001 BELL PLAIN 51
| 0002 BENNINGTON 215
0003 EVANS 165
0004 HENRY 1 224
0005 HENRY 2 165
0006 HOPEWELL 107
0007 LACON 1 275
0008 LACON 2 147
0009 La PRAIRIE 104
0010 RICHLAND 104
0011 ROBERTS 213
0012 SARATOGA 48
0013 STEUBEN 259

0014 WHITEFIELD 69
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REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
CIRCUIT CLERK
Vote for 1
*01 = GINA (DeRUBEIS) NOE 2.301 100.00
01
0001 BELL PLAIN 55
0002 BENNINGTON 239
0003 EVANS 178
0004 HENRY 1 239
0005 HENRY 2 171
0006 HOPEWELL 123
0007 LACON 1 289
0008 LACON 2 163
0009 La PRAIRIE 108
0010 RICHLAND 110
0011 ROBERTS 232
0012 SARATOGA 50
0013 STEUBEN 273

0014 WHITEFIELD 71
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REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
STATE'S ATTORNEY

Vote for 1
* (01 = PAUL E BAUER 2,250 100.00
01
0001 BELL PLAIN 53
0002 BENNINGTON 229
0003 EVANS 172
0004 HENRY 1 233
0005 HENRY 2 167
0006 HOPEWELL 123
0007 LACON 1 279
0008 LACON 2 162
0009 La PRAIRIE 104
0010 RICHLAND 112
0011 ROBERTS 222
0012 SARATOGA 48
0013 STEUBEN 271
0014 WHITEFIELD 75
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REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT
CORONER
Vote for 1
1 = DAVID C. LENZ JR. 2,368 100.00

01

0001 BELL PLAIN 60

0002 BENNINGTON 235

0003 EVANS 178

0004 HENRY 1 237

0005 HENRY 2 173

0006 HOPEWELL 124

0007 LACON 1 318

0008 LACON 2 186

0009 La PRAIRIE 110

0010 RICHLAND 113

0011 ROBERTS 232

0012 SARATOGA 48

0013 STEUBEN 285

0014 WHITEFIELD 69
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REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 1

Vote for 2
* (01 = ANDREW W. STASH SR. 724 100.00

01
0004 HENRY 1 234
0005 HENRY 2 170
0006 HOPEWELL 110
0009 La PRAIRIE 102
0012 SARATOGA 47

0014 WHITEFIELD 61




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 2
Vote for 2
%01 = ROBERT S. BAKEWELL
*02 = BRADLEY J. LINDSTROM

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0011 ROBERTS

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016

MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

561 47.87
611 52.13

OFFICIAL

REPORT -ELH2

PAGE 0016
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RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 3
Vote for 2
*01 = TRAVIS McGLASSON
%02 = MARTIN J. McLAUGHLIN

1]

0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0010 RICHLAND
0013 STEUBEN

GENERAL. PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016

MARSHALLL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
REPUBL.ICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

661 50.38
651  49.62
02
213
123
85
230

OFF1CTAL

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0017
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REPUBL.ICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 10TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
MARSHALL COUNTY (GALLEY VACANCY)
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD
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DEMOCRATIC
% VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
_ PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
§ Vote for 1
| 01 = HILLARY CLINTON 569  48.93
% 02 = WILLIE L. WILSON 4 .34 05 = LARRY (LAWRENCE) COHEN 2 A7
. 03 = MARTIN J. O'MALLEY 0 06 = BERNIE SANDERS 586  50.39
, 04 = ROQUE "ROCKY" DE LA FUENTE 0 07 = WRITE-IN 2 A7
01 02 03 04 05 06 07

0001 BELL PLAIN 25 0 0 0 0 15 0

0002 BENNINGTON 50 0 0 0 149 0

0003 EVANS 32 0 0 0 0 46 0

0004 HENRY 1 49 1 0 0 0 82 0

0005 HENRY 2 31 0 0 0 1 48 1

0006 HOPEWELL 20 0 0 0 0 23 0

0007 LACON 1 107 1 0 0 0 91 1

0008 LACON 2 85 1 0 0 0 57 0

0009 La PRAIRIE 16 0 0 0 0 13 0

0010 RICHLAND 16 0 0 0 0 25 0

0011 ROBERTS 57 0 0 0 0 56 0

0012 SARATOGA 13 0 0 0 0 4 0

0013 STEUBEN 55 1 0 0 0 63 0

0014 WHITEFIELD 13 0 0 0 0 14 0
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DEMOCRATIC
% VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
% UNITED STATES SENATOR
. Vote for 1
. 01 = ANDREA ZOPP 263 24.83
% 02 = TAMMY DUCKWORTH 702 66.29 03 = NAPOLEON HARRIS 94  8.88
%}E ..................
01 02 03

0001 BELL PLAIN 6 29 3

0002 BENNINGTON 23 63 8

0003 EVANS 6 52 4

0004 HENRY 1 3% 76 9

0005 HENRY 2 21 51 6

0006 HOPEWELL 12 24 5

0007 LACON 1 40 118 18

0008 LACON 2 36 69 13

0009 La PRAIRIE 0 26 1

0010 RICHLAND 10 23 3

0011 ROBERTS 21 77 10

0012 SARATOGA 3 9 3

0013 STEUBEN 33 69 8

0014 WHITEFIELD 7 16 3
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
COMPTROLLER UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

Vote for 1
01 = SUSANA MENDOZA 912 100,00

01
0001 BELL PLAIN 36
0002 BENNINGTON 79
0003 EVANS 69
0004 HENRY 1 115
0005 HENRY 2 65
0006 HOPEWELL 34
0007 LACON 1 151
0008 LACON 2 97
0009 La PRAIRIE 24
0010 RICHLAND 32
0011 ROBERTS 81
0012 SARATOGA 13
0013 STEUBEN 97
0014 WHITEFIELD 19




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
MARCH 15, 2016
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
02 = WRITE-IN 38 100.00

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD
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RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT -E1Lb2 PAGE 0023
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
DELEGATE TO THE NATIONAL NOMINATING CONVENTION
18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote for 4
01 = PATSY HENDERSON BOWLES (CLINTON) 416 13.51
02 = CHARLES A. GOOD, JR. (CLINTON) 370 12.02 06 = FLLEN ROSS (SANDERS) 382 12.41
03 = SHIRLEY A. McCOMBS (CLINTON) 377 12.24 07 = CHRISTOPHER MCGANN ROBB (SANDERS) 299 9.71
04 = WILLIAM HOULIHAN (CLINTON) 363 11.79 08 = TRACY L. MEINTS-FOX (SANDERS) 291 9.45
05 = ANDREW SPIRO (SANDERS) 364 11.82 09 = JUSTIN MISIOREK (SANDERS) 217 7.05
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0001 BELL PLAIN 23 20 24 17 13 16 10 12 4
0002 BENNINGTON 39 35 37 34 21 29 27 26 20
0003 EVANS 23 24 17 21 25 32 20 24 12
0004 HENRY 1 38 33 38 35 55 52 39 40 29
0005 HENRY 2 21 20 18 17 28 33 28 22 19
0006 HOPEWELL 19 14 15 10 16 10 11 8 11
0007 LACON 1 83 69 72 70 56 52 45 43 35
0008 LACON 2 49 46 42 42 41 43 27 34 18
0009 La PRAIRIE 13 10 9 12 9 11 8 6 7
0010 RICHLAND 12 13 10 11 12 17 13 11 9
0011 ROBERTS 37 37 38 36 34 34 26 25 21
0012 SARATOGA 8 6 8 9 2 3 1 1 1
0013 STEUBEN 41 33 37 36 43 40 33 32 24

0014 WHITEFIELD 10 10 12 13 9 10 11 7 7
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
STATE SENATOR 37TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY

73RD REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT

Vote for 1

01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

BELL PLAIN
BENNINGTON
EVANS
HENRY 1
HENRY 2
HOPEWELL
LACON 1
LACON 2

La PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROBERTS
SARATOGA
STEUBEN
WHITEFIELD

DO OO OO O OO D

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016

MARSHALL COUNTY,

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES

PERCENT

TLLINOIS

OFFICIAL

REPORT - EL52

PAGE 0025
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RUN DATE:03/30/16 09:24 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, TLLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
CIRCUIT CLERK
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

OO OO OO DD O OO
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STATE’S ATTORNEY
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

BELL PLAIN
BENNINGTON
EVANS
HENRY 1
HENRY 2
HOPEWELL
LACON 1
LACON 2

La PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROBERTS
SARATOGA
STEUBEN
WRITEFIELD

SO T OO OO OO O

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

MARCH 15, 2016
MARSHALL COUNTY,
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
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OFFICIAL
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DEMOCRATIC
VOTES  PERCENT
CORONER
Vote for 1
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
01

0001 BELL PLAIN
0002 BENNINGTON
0003 EVANS

0004 HENRY 1
0005 HENRY 2
0006 HOPEWELL
0007 LACON 1
0008 LACON 2
0009 La PRAIRIE
0010 RICHLAND
0011 ROBERTS
0012 SARATOGA
0013 STEUBEN
0014 WHITEFIELD

OO DO O OO DD OO OO
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VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 1
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0004 HENRY 1 0
0005 HENRY 2 0
0006 HOPEWELL 0
0009 La PRAIRIE 0
0012 SARATOGA 0
0014 WHITEFIELD 0
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 2
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

01
0001 BELL PLAIN 0
0002 BENNINGTON 0
0003 EVANS 0
0011 ROBERTS 0
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VOTES  PERCENT
COUNTY BOARD MEMBER-DIST. 3
Vote for 2
01 = NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0007 LACON 1 0
0008 LACON 2 0
0010 RICHLAND 0
0013 STEUBEN 0
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DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT 10TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
MARSHALL COUNTY (GALLEY VACANCY)

Vote for 1
% 01 = MICHAEL P, McCUSKEY 1,017 100.00
01
0001 BELL PLAIN 40
0002 BENNINGTON g5
0003 EVANS 71
0004 HENRY 1 115
0005 HENRY 2 68
0006 HOPEWELL 39
0007 LACON 1 175
0008 LACON 2 123
0009 La PRAIRIE 25
0010 RICHLAND 35
0011 ROBERTS 97
0012 SARATOGA 13
0013 STEUBEN 100

0014 WHITEFIELD 21
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VOTES  PERCENT
MIDLAND CUSD 7 QUESTION

Vote for 1
*01 = YES 1,413  55.54
02 = NO 1,131 44.46
01 02
0001 BELL PLAIN 0 7
0006 HOPEWELL 76 42
0007 LACON 1 521 167
0008 LACON 2 399 89
0009 La PRAIRIE 25 132
0010 RICHLAND 48 36
0011 ROBERTS 192 240
0012 SARATOGA 3 10
0013 STEUBEN 145 363
0014 WHITEFIELD 4 45

PASSED
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TOLUCA-RUTLAND FPD QUESTION

Vote for 1
01 = YES
02 = NO
01
0001 BELL PLAIN 8
0002 BENNINGTON 198
0003 EVANS 7

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
MARCH 15, 2016
MARSHALL COUNTY. ILLINOIS

VOTES  PERCENT

213 68.0%

160 31.95
02
9
89
2

OFFICIAL

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0034

INVALID AS NOT CERTIFIED

IN LASALLE CO
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PRECINCT OFFICE TITLE CANDIDATE VOTES %

0001 BELL PLAIN REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN BELL PLAIN NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN BELL PLAIN NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0002 BENNINGTON REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN BENNINGTON * CARLOS (CORBY) MILLER 240 100.00
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN BENNINGTON NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0003 EVANS REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN EVANS #MICHAEL MENDOLA 176 100.00
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN EVANS NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0004 HENRY 1 REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN HENRY 1 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN HENRY 1 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0005 HENRY 2 REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN HENRY 2 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN HENRY 2 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0006 HOPEWELL REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN HOPEWELL * EARL KENT FLANIGAN 112 100.00
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN HOPEWELL NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0007 LACON 1 REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN LACON 1 *JAMES HAN SOON 256 100.00
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN LACON 1 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0008 LACON 2 REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN LACON 2 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN LACON 2 NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0009 La PRAIRIE REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN LAPRAIRIE NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN LAPRAIRIE NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0010 RICHLAND REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN RICHLAND NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN RICHLAND NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0011 ROBERTS REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN ROBERTS NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN ROBERTS NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0012 SARATOGA REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN SARATOGA NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN SARATOGA NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
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PRECINCT OFFICE TITLE CANDIDATE VOTES %

0013 STEUBEN REP-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN STEUBEN NO CANDIDATE FILED 0
DEM-PCT.COMMITTEEMAN STEUBEN NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

0014 WHITEFIELD REP-PCT,COMMITTEEMAN WHITEFIELD NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

DEM-PCT. COMMITTEEMAN WHITEFIELD NO CANDIDATE FILED 0




